
SUMMER CAMP ACTIVITIES 

JUNE 2019
DATE EVENT FACILITATORS E-MAIL

6/3 Summer Bowling Barbara Janger barbarajanger@gmail.com

6/3 Backpacks For Kids Ellen Kirschenbaum ellenk102@gmail.com

6/4 Advanced Canasta Jane Serlin jrkcsrln@gmaIl.com

6/11 Advanced Canasta Roberta Selnick robertaselnick@gmail.com

6/18 Advanced Canasta Randee Ross crimsonlady27@gmail.com

6/25 Advanced Canasta

6/4 New York Times Book Club Judy Levine judithlevine43@yahoo.com

Marcia Langer marciala@msn.com

6/5 Executive Committee Meeting

6/5 Summer Stay Cool Happy Hour Cheryl Lennon clennon60@gmail.com

6/6 1st Thursday Gourmet Dining Marcia Langer marciala@msn.com

6/6 Newsies & Lunch Stephanie Klopper rednoz@aol.com

Gladys Simon gladsi26@hotmail.com

Bonnie Furst jjsgrandma32@gmail.com

6/7 Friday Summer Matinee Movie & Lunch Stephanie Klopper rednoz@aol.com

Roni Nassberg ronika1@aol.com

6/10 Canasta for Beginners Carol Isacson cwisacson@yahoo.com

6/17 Canasta for Beginners Roberta Selnick robertaselnick@gmail.com

6/24 Canasta for Beginners

6/11 Summer Foodies Gladys Simon gladsi26@hotmail.com

Phyllis Becker psb830@gmail.com

Joan Davis davis6J@gmail.com

6/12 2nd Wednesday Gourmet Dining Luncn Marcia Langer marciala@msn.com

6/13 Game Day Jo Ellen Susman joellensus@gmail.com

Ruth Lerner ruth.bncphx@gmail.com

6/14 Greeting Card Making For Beginners Joyce Steinberg joyces12003@gmail.com

6/18 Third Tuesday Sumer Movie and Lunch Henriette Hasley henriette.hasley@cox.net

Sheila Landau buildor2@cox.net

6/19 General Board Meeting

6/20 Movers & Shakers Harriet Schwartz harriet0715@gmail.com

Sheila Landau buildor2@cox.net

Marcia Langer marciala@msn.com

6/21 Art Workshop Sue Lawler suelawler@gmail.com

Melissa Hirschl beadlover480@cox.net

6/21 Bridge & Lunch Doris Perlmutter dorisp1@q.com

Rae McClean raemcclean@juno.com

6/26 Summer Lunchtime Theater Gale & Nyles Gradus ggradus13@gmail.com

6/26 Phoenix Art Musuem Vicky Leavitt vickstar11@gmail.com

6/26 Jewelry Class Cheryl Senkfor senk4@aol.com

6/27 Lunch Around Town Sheila Landau buildor2@cox.net

Harriet Schwartz harriet0715@gmail.com

6/27 Scrabble Anyone? Marcia Langer marciala@msn.com

6/28 Traveling Lite Ruth Lerner ruth.bncphx@gmail.com

mailto:jrkcsrln@gmaIl.com

